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107 - 400m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Super Series m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:25 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:31 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 04:36 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 04:41 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/4
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17
18

19

Heat Bib
4 W811
4 W853
2 w849
2 W862
3 W825
1 w872
1 W974
1 w887
4 W817
4 W884
1 W943
3 w988
2 W953
1 W977
1 W875
4 W910
2 W866
2 w885
3 W1000

Name

2/4

400m Wanita

Team
UNIKL RCMP

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

TERENGGANU
SARAWAK

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

PULAU PINANG
TERENGGANU
SARAWAK
MSN SELANGOR
KEDAH
MSN SELANGOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

SARAWAK
PONS (SUKMA)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

ROCK
ATHLETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

Result

129.37

59.47

60.98

62.15

62.66

63.18

63.30

63.71

63.94

64.67

64.74

64.99

65.58

65.70

65.96

66.34

68.52

72.60

76.30

Remark
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Rank Heat
20 3
21 2
22 3
23 1
- 3
y 4

Bib

W970

W998

W997

W935

W856

W930

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team

KELAB
OLAHRAGA

PANTHER IPOH

HELP
UNIVERSITY

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MUAR CHUNG
HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

PEIYUAN

3/4

Result

77.17

77.27

85.18

95.13

DNS

DNS

Remark

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

Timing by Innotex

SERIES 2 - 2024
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
10 - 12 May 2024

Powered by IGIS



IAF CAHYA MATA

SARAWAK —
ERENER A VS &=
FEMNARN Ursli I

meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

4/4
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER
SERIES 2 - 2024
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
10 - 12 May 2024

Timing by Innotex Powered by IGIS



